
Who in central office can help me with... 
 

Email or Phone: (508) 836-7700 
 

 

Questions or info needed about Name & Title Email Address Phone 
Extension 

- Paycheck 
- Direct deposit 
- Deducations 
- Withholding 

Katrina Wyman,  
Payroll Coordinator 
 

wymank@westboroughk12.org 2012 

- Taking a PD course 
- Making a lane change 
- Professional Growth 
- IOeducation (formerly 

Baseline Edge) 

 
Donna Latraverse, 
Assistant to Assistant Superintendent 
 

latraversed@westboroughk12.org 2024 

- Benefits 
- Changing my name 
- Accessing my payroll and 

benefits portal (ESS) 
- Absence Management 

(formerly AESOP) 

Doreen Rebh, 
HR Coordinator rebhd@westboroughk12.org 2021 

- Tuition reimbursement  Paige Thomas, 
Assistant Business Manager thomasp@westboroughk12.org 2019 

- Purchase order questions 
- Reimbursement (not tuition 

reimbursement) 
- Is a vendor in our system?  

Kathleen Lungarini, 
Accounts Payable lungarinik@westboroughk12.org 2026 

- Questions for the 
superintendent  

Andrea Machnick, 
Assistant to the Superintendent machnicka@westboroughk12.org 2011 

- SPED questions  
Lisa Boyer, 
Assistant to the Director of Student      
Services 

boyerl@westboroughk12.org 2016 

- CORI checks 
- Changing my address and 

phone number 

Bettiann Uhlman, 
Student and Staff Database Specialist uhlmanb@westboroughk12.org 2014 

- Transportation  Cindy Crowley, 
Transportation Coordinator crowleyc@westboroughk12.org 2013 
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